SIXTH CLASS BOOKLIST 2016 -2017

These books are covered under the book rental scheme

Price Publisher
€19.65 C.J. Fallon
€17.80 C.J. Fallon
€12.45 Veritas
€10.75 Folens
€13.50 Folens

€18.05
€13.95

€4.00

€7.50
€12.35

€3.25
€2.50

€4.00

C.J. Fallon
Folens

Glance Cards

Folens
C.J. Fallon

Edco

Veritas

Subject W/R Title
English R Racing Ahead Stage 4 Book 2
Maths R Mathemagic 6 Textbook
Religion R Alive-O 8 6th Class Textbook
S.E.S.E R Earthlink - 6th Class Textbook
R Philips New Irish Primary Atlas (Keep from 5th)
These books are covered under the workbook/others scheme
Gaeilge W Bun go Barr 6
W Focloir Gaeilge/Bearla-0 Siochfhradha
(Keep from 5th Class)
W Irish Grammar Glance Card - Leon Mac Aogdin
(Keep from 5th Class)
English w Spellbound F 6th Class
W Chambers New School Dictionary
(Keep from 5th class)
Maths " Times For Tables (Keep from 5th class)
W Geometry Set and Calculator
(Keep from 5th Class)
Religion W My Confirmation Year - Robbie O'Leary
S.E.S.E wW Earthlink 6th Class Activity Book

*Each pupil requires the full list of books above at start of term

€4.85

Folens

**please ensure that your daughter has a pencil case containing pencils, a ruler, an eraser,
apencil sharpener, markers and a glue stick

***please ensure that all books are covered and that your daughters name is clearly marked on

the outside front cover
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