## SIXTH CLASS BOOKLIST 2016 -2017

## These books are covered under the book rental scheme

<u>Subject</u> English	<u>W/R</u> R	<u>Title</u> Racing Ahead Stage 4 Book 2	<u>Price</u> €19.65	<u>Publisher</u> C.J. Fallon	
LIIGIISII			C13.03		
Maths	R	Mathemagic 6 Textbook	€17.80	C.J. Fallon	
Religion	R	Alive-O 8 6th Class Textbook	€12.45	Veritas	
S.E.S.E	R	Earthlink - 6th Class Textbook	€10.75	Folens	***
	R	Philips New Irish Primary Atlas (Keep from 5th)	€13.50	Folens	
	These	e books are covered under the workbook/oth	ners sche	me	
Gaeilge	W	Bun go Barr 6	€18.05	C.J. Fallon	
	W	Focloir Gaeilge/Bearla-Ó Siochfhradha (Keep from 5th Class)	€13.95	Folens	
	W	Irish Grammar Glance Card - Leon Mac Aogáin (Keep from 5th Class)	€4.00	Glance Cards	
English	w	Spellbound F 6th Class	€7.50	Folens	
	W	Chambers New School Dictionary (Keep from 5th class)	€12.35	C.J. Fallon	
Maths	w	Times For Tables (Keep from 5th class)	€3.25	Edco	
	W	Geometry Set and Calculator (Keep from 5th Class)	€2.50		
Religion	w	My Confirmation Year - Robbie O'Leary	€4.00	Veritas	
S.E.S.E	w	Earthlink 6th Class Activity Book	€4.85	Folens	***

<sup>\*</sup>Each pupil requires the full list of books above at start of term

<sup>\*\*</sup>Please ensure that your daughter has a pencil case containing pencils, a ruler, an eraser, apencil sharpener, markers and a glue stick

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>Please ensure that all books are covered and that your daughters name is clearly marked on the outside front cover